Monitorler

23

23

23

23

24

27

23

27

23

24

Uriin

.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C

.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

.5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

VESA

.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

Marka

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Lg

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Stok

Fiyat

387,45

135,45

177,45

198,45

208,95

229,95

313,95

366,45

378,00

418,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb



